For every professional, using quality products for each job is essential; Cembre, always
attentive to the needs of the electrical sector, presents MARKETline - a single source
portfolio of supplementary products for the commercial and industrial installer.
HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING
CABLE TIES & ACCESSORIES
CABLE & CONDUIT CLIPS
CABLE PREPARATION TOOLS
HAND TOOLS

mance.
Main uses include insulation and protection of electrical conductors, connec-
tors and terminations; protection of metal tubes from corrosion; protection of
antennae and various identification applications.
• Colours: Black, Red, White, Blue, Transparent, Yellow, Green, Grey, Brown,
   Yellow/Green.
• Packaging: Strips in Box
Ref. Colour Internal Ø
before shrinking
Internal Ø
after shrinking
Strip
Length
 Qty Strips
per box
TSS24BK BLACK 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32BK BLACK 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48BK BLACK 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64BK BLACK 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95BK BLACK 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127BK BLACK 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190BK BLACK 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254BK BLACK 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380BK BLACK 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510BK BLACK 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24RE RED 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32RE RED 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48RE RED 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64RE RED 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95RE RED 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127RE RED 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190RE RED 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254RE RED 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380RE RED 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510RE RED 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24WH WHITE 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32WH WHITE 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48WH WHITE 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64WH WHITE 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95WH WHITE 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127WH WHITE 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190WH WHITE 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254WH WHITE 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380WH WHITE 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510WH WHITE 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24BU BLUE 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32BU BLUE 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48BU BLUE 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64BU BLUE 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95BU BLUE 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127BU BLUE 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190BU BLUE 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254BU BLUE 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380BU BLUE 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510BU BLUE 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24TR TRANSPARENT 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32TR TRANSPARENT 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48TR TRANSPARENT 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64TR TRANSPARENT 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95TR TRANSPARENT 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127TR TRANSPARENT 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190TR TRANSPARENT 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254TR TRANSPARENT 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380TR TRANSPARENT 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510TR TRANSPARENT 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
File no. E472117
3
Ref. Colour Internal Ø
before shrinking
Internal Ø
after shrinking
Strip
Length
 Qty Strips
per box
TSS24YE YELLOW 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32YE YELLOW 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48YE YELLOW 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64YE YELLOW 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95YE YELLOW 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127YE YELLOW 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190YE YELLOW 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254YE YELLOW 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380YE YELLOW 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510YE YELLOW 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24GN GREEN 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32GN GREEN 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48GN GREEN 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64GN GREEN 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95GN GREEN 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127GN GREEN 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190GN GREEN 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254GN GREEN 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380GN GREEN 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510GN GREEN 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24GY GREY 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32GY GREY 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48GY GREY 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64GY GREY 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95GY GREY 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127GY GREY 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190GY GREY 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254GY GREY 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380GY GREY 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510GY GREY 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS24BR BROWN 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS32BR BROWN 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48BR BROWN 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64BR BROWN 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95BR BROWN 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127BR BROWN 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190BR BROWN 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254BR BROWN 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380BR BROWN 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TSS510BR BROWN 51.0 mm 25.4 mm 1.22 m 2
TSS32Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS48Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS64Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 1.22 m 30
TSS95Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 1.22 m 20
TSS127Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 1.22 m 15
TSS190Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 1.22 m 10
TSS254Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 1.22 m 6
TSS380Y/G YELLOW/GREEN 38.0 mm 19.0 mm 1.22 m 4
TERMOSTRIP TSS series,
flame-retardant Polyolefin shrinkage ratio 2÷1
Technical Specifications:
Property Test Method Performance

Main Features
Heat-shrinkable Polyolefin tubing coil for general use; is environmentally neutral,
flexible, non-flammable and offers fast heat shrinkage and stable performance.
Main uses include insulation and protection of electrical conductors, connec-
tors and terminations; protection of metal tubes from corrosion; protection of
antennae and various identification applications.
• Colours: Black, Red, White, Blue, Yellow, Green, Grey, Brown, Yellow/Green.
   Consult Cembre for availability of other colours.
• Packaging: Coil on Reel.
Ref. Colour Internal Ø
before shrinking
Internal Ø
after shrinking
Coil
Length
TCS12X200BK BLACK 1.2 mm 0.6 mm 200 m
TCS16X200BK BLACK 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200BK BLACK 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200BK BLACK 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100BK BLACK 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100BK BLACK 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100BK BLACK 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100BK BLACK 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS160X100BK BLACK 16.0 mm 8.0 mm 100 m
TCS190X100BK BLACK 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50BK BLACK 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
TCS320X50BK BLACK 32.0 mm 16.0 mm 50 m
TCS381X50BK BLACK 38.1 mm 19.0 mm 50 m
TCS508X25BK BLACK 50.8 mm 25.4 mm 25 m
TCS762X25BK BLACK 76.2 mm 38.1 mm 25 m
TCS1016X25BK BLACK 101.6 mm 50.8 mm 25 m
TCS1260X25BK BLACK 126.0 mm 63.0 mm 25 m
TCS1500X25BK BLACK 150.0 mm 75.0 mm 25 m
TCS16X200RE RED 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200RE RED 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200RE RED 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100RE RED 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100RE RED 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100RE RED 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100RE RED 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100RE RED 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50RE RED 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
TCS16X200WH WHITE 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200WH WHITE 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200WH WHITE 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100WH WHITE 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100WH WHITE 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100WH WHITE 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100WH WHITE 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100WH WHITE 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50WH WHITE 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
TCS16X200BU BLUE 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200BU BLUE 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200BU BLUE 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100BU BLUE 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100BU BLUE 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100BU BLUE 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100BU BLUE 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100BU BLUE 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50BU BLUE 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
5
Technical Specifications:
Property Test Method Performance
Traction resistance (MPa): ASRM D2671 ≥10.4

Copper compatibility:    UL 224
158°C×168hr Not corrosive
Flammability: UL 224 VW-1
HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING                     Reel
General characteristics:
• Operating temperature: -55°C + 125°C
• Minimum shrinkage temperature: 70°C
• Temperature for complete shrinkage: 110°C
TERMOCOIL TCS series,
flame-retardant Polyolefin shrinkage ratio 2÷1Ref. Colour Internal Ø
before shrinking
Internal Ø
after shrinking
Coil
Length
TCS16X200YE YELLOW 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200YE YELLOW 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200YE YELLOW 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100YE YELLOW 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100YE YELLOW 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100YE YELLOW 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100YE YELLOW 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100YE YELLOW 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50YE YELLOW 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
TCS16X200GN GREEN 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200GN GREEN 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200GN GREEN 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100GN GREEN 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100GN GREEN 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100GN GREEN 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100GN GREEN 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100GN GREEN 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50GN GREEN 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
 TCS16X200GY GREY 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
 TCS24X200GY GREY 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
 TCS32X200GY GREY 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
 TCS48X100GY GREY 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
 TCS64X100GY GREY 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
 TCS95X100GY GREY 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
 TCS127X100GY GREY 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
 TCS190X100GY GREY 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
 TCS254X50GY GREY 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
 TCS381X50GY GREY 38.1 mm 19.0 mm 50 m
 TCS16X200BR BROWN 1.6 mm 0.8 mm 200 m
 TCS24X200BR BROWN 2.4 mm 1.2 mm 200 m
 TCS32X200BR BROWN 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
 TCS48X100BR BROWN 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
 TCS64X100BR BROWN 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
 TCS95X100BR BROWN 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
 TCS127X100BR BROWN 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
 TCS190X100BR BROWN 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
 TCS254X50BR BROWN 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
 TCS381X50BR BROWN 38.1 mm 19.0 mm 50 m
TCS32X200Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 3.2 mm 1.6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 4.8 mm 2.4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 6.4 mm 3.2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 9.5 mm 4.8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 12.7 mm 6.4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 19.0 mm 9.5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 25.4 mm 12.7 mm 50 m
TCS381X50Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 38.1 mm 19.0 mm 50 m
TCS508X25Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 50.8 mm 25.4 mm 25 m
6
HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING                     Box
File no. E472117
Ref. Colour Internal Ø

For securing cables, pipes and hoses
Material: Zinc plated CR3 mild Steel
Halogen-Free EPDM liner to absorb vibration, prevent chafing of conductor
and inhibit moisture ingress
Elongated lower fixing hole makes alignment easier
Fixing holes suitable for M6 screw
Marked with internal diameter for easy identification.
Product code
Dimensions (mm)
Marking Quantity
D T
CLIP-P4/5 4.0-5.0 0.7 P4/5 100
CLIP-P6 6.0 0.7 P6 100
CLIP-P8 8.0 0.7 P8 100
CLIP-P9 9.0 0.7 P9 100
CLIP-P10 10.0 0.7 P10 100
CLIP-P11 11.0 0.7 P11 50
CLIP-P12 12.0 0.7 P12 50
CLIP-P13 13.0 0.7 P13 50
CLIP-P14 14.0 0.7 P14 50
CLIP-P15 15.0 0.7 P15 50
CLIP-P16 16.0 0.7 P16 50
CLIP-P18 18.0 0.7 P18 50
CLIP-P19 19.0 0.7 P19 50
CLIP-P20 20.0 0.7 P20 50
CLIP-P21 21.0 0.7 P21 50
CLIP-P22 22.0 0.7 P22 50
CLIP-P23 23.0 0.7 P23 50
CLIP-P24 24.0 0.7 P24 50
CLIP-P25 25.0 0.7 P25 50
CLIP-P27 27.0 0.7 P27 50
CLIP-P29 29.0 0.7 P29 50
CLIP-P30 30.0 0.7 P30 50
CLIP-P32 32.0 0.7 P32 50
CLIP-P33 33.0 0.7 P33 25
CLIP-P35 35.0 0.9 P35 25
CLIP-P38 38.0 0.9 P38 25
CLIP-P40 40.0 0.9 P40 25
CLIP-P42 42.0 0.9 P42 25
CLIP-P44 44.0 0.9 P44 25
CLIP-P47 47.0 0.9 P47 25
CLIP-P48 48.0 0.9 P48 25
CLIP-P50 50.0 0.9 P50 25
CLIP-P53 53.0 0.9 P53 25
CLIP-P54 54.0 0.9 P54 25
CLIP-P55 55.0 0.9 P55 25
CLIP-P60 60.0 0.9 P60 10
CLIP-P64 64.0 0.9 P64 10
CLIP-P70 70.0 0.9 P70 10
D
T
16mm
12.7m

13 sockets 4 to 14 mm
4 extended sockets 8 to 13 mm
3 screwdriver sockets 4 to 6.5 mm
3 screwdriver sockets PH1, PH2, PH3
3 screwdriver sockets PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
6 hex socket spanners 3 to 8 mm
3 hex Allen keys 1.5 to 5 mm
6 torx socket keys T10 to T40
HAND TOOLS                       Spanners & Sockets
29
Deep hexagonal sockets ½” drive DSC
Main Features
mm
Dimensions mm
Model Length Ø Ext. hexagon Ø Ext. drive Weight g
DSC12-170L 17 77 23,8 22 120
DSC12-190L 19 77 25,7 24 134
DSC12-240L 24 77 31,8 27,8 210
DSC12-300L 30 77 39,9 34 300
DSC12-320L 32 77 41,8 35,8 336
•  Chromium-vanadium steel
•  Satin chrome finish
•  Standards: UNI ISO 2725 - DIN 3124
½” Reversible ratchet wrench CRH12